
BOGOTA WORLD CUP 2025 (CO)
24 February - 02 March 2025
"Pre-Pre-Qual" Ranking

Group Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR Gr-Rank

A
MOULOS Vangelis GR 60 64 0.937 4 6 6 1

AYDIN Ercan TR 47 75 0.626 2 4 4 2
CUZZI Victor US 43 75 0.573 0 5 3 3

B
GROOT Raymon US 60 52 1.153 3 10 5 1
CRESPO Carlos ES 60 52 1.153 3 9 6 2
EGERT Lucas DE 41 42 0.976 0 7 5 3

C
KILICASLAN Aziz TR 60 35 1.714 4 6 6 1
NOVAK Radek CZ 55 35 1.571 2 9 7 2
CAN Cengiz TR 7 30 0.233 0 2 2 3

D
GUTIERREZ Mauricio CO 60 49 1.224 4 7 6 1
OKTORVACI Ugur TR 55 73 0.753 2 4 4 2

ESEN Ismet TR 36 62 0.580 0 4 4 3

E
KIM Dohyun KR 60 47 1.276 4 8 6 1

BOUERDICK Tobias DE 55 43 1.279 2 6 6 2
KAPUSIZ Ufuk TR 40 46 0.869 0 6 5 3

F
D AGATA Alessio IT 60 46 1.304 4 5 5 1
SEAS Alvaro CR 51 58 0.879 2 6 4 2
COSTA Jorge PT 38 54 0.703 0 5 3 3

G
VILLANUEVA William VE 60 55 1.090 3 6 5 1
LLANO Geovany CO 58 48 1.208 2 8 5 2
TACHOIRE Adrien FR 52 49 1.061 1 10 4 3

H
ORTEGA Guillermo CO 60 53 1.132 4 7 5 1
SABANCI Baris TR 39 59 0.661 2 4 4 2
LALANNE Patrice FR 36 72 0.500 0 3 3 3

I
IBRAIMOV Ali DE 60 56 1.071 4 8 6 1

SANCHEZ Cristian CO 53 70 0.757 2 4 4 2
MAVRIDOGLOU Litsa GR 33 70 0.471 0 3 3 3

J SANTIAGO Alejandro MX 60 44 1.363 4 7 6 1
PINARD Patrice FR 22 44 0.500 0 4 4 2

K
GUANCHA Javier CO 60 56 1.071 4 12 4 1
KOSEOGLU Ahmet TR 48 51 0.941 2 5 4 2
AKKOCA Denizcan TR 50 55 0.909 0 6 5 3

L
ULUDAGLILAR Gokhan TR 60 76 0.789 4 4 4 1

GOMARIZ Javier ES 54 79 0.683 2 5 4 2
VAN GEYT Ronald NL 27 91 0.296 0 4 3 3

M
PEKER Muharrem TR 60 52 1.153 4 6 5 1
MONTOYA Arley CO 59 54 1.092 2 4 4 2
SPRUZINA Frank DE 14 50 0.280 0 2 2 3

N
RODRIGUEZ Ramon PE 58 54 1.074 2 5 4 1

AYALA Julio CO 58 58 1.000 2 5 5 2
MAS Jose Maria ES 55 60 0.916 2 5 4 3

O
IBRAIMOV Amir DE 60 45 1.333 4 7 6 1
MONTOYA Jaime CO 57 54 1.055 2 8 4 2

GEYIK Cem TR 24 55 0.436 0 3 3 3

P
HERNANDEZ Christian MX 60 61 0.983 4 6 5 1

JETTEN Karina NL 49 84 0.583 2 4 3 2
ECKEL Sylvia NL 25 71 0.352 0 2 2 3



BOGOTA WORLD CUP 2025 (CO)
24 February - 02 March 2025
"Pre-Pre-Qual" Ranking

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR 1st Rank
KILICASLAN Aziz TR 60 35 1.714 4 6 6 1

SANTIAGO Alejandro MX 60 44 1.363 4 7 6 2
IBRAIMOV Amir DE 60 45 1.333 4 7 6 3
D AGATA Alessio IT 60 46 1.304 4 5 5 4

KIM Dohyun KR 60 47 1.276 4 8 6 5
GUTIERREZ Mauricio CO 60 49 1.224 4 7 6 6
PEKER Muharrem TR 60 52 1.153 4 6 5 7
ORTEGA Guillermo CO 60 53 1.132 4 7 5 8
GUANCHA Javier CO 60 56 1.071 4 12 4 9
IBRAIMOV Ali DE 60 56 1.071 4 8 6 10

HERNANDEZ Christian MX 60 61 0.983 4 6 5 11
MOULOS Vangelis GR 60 64 0.937 4 6 6 12

ULUDAGLILAR Gokhan TR 60 76 0.789 4 4 4 13
GROOT Raymon US 60 52 1.153 3 10 5 14

VILLANUEVA William VE 60 55 1.090 3 6 5 15
RODRIGUEZ Ramon PE 58 54 1.074 2 5 4 16

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR 2nd Rank
CRESPO Carlos ES 60 52 1.153 3 9 6 17
NOVAK Radek CZ 55 35 1.571 2 9 7 18

BOUERDICK Tobias DE 55 43 1.279 2 6 6 19
LLANO Geovany CO 58 48 1.208 2 8 5 20
MONTOYA Arley CO 59 54 1.092 2 4 4 21
MONTOYA Jaime CO 57 54 1.055 2 8 4 22

AYALA Julio CO 58 58 1.000 2 5 5 23
KOSEOGLU Ahmet TR 48 51 0.941 2 5 4 24

SEAS Alvaro CR 51 58 0.879 2 6 4 25
SANCHEZ Cristian CO 53 70 0.757 2 4 4 26
OKTORVACI Ugur TR 55 73 0.753 2 4 4 27
GOMARIZ Javier ES 54 79 0.683 2 5 4 28
SABANCI Baris TR 39 59 0.661 2 4 4 29
AYDIN Ercan TR 47 75 0.626 2 4 4 30
JETTEN Karina NL 49 84 0.583 2 4 3 31
PINARD Patrice FR 22 44 0.500 0 4 4 32

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR 3rd Rank
MAS Jose Maria ES 55 60 0.916 2 5 4 33
TACHOIRE Adrien FR 52 49 1.061 1 10 4 34
EGERT Lucas DE 41 42 0.976 0 7 5 35

AKKOCA Denizcan TR 50 55 0.909 0 6 5 36
KAPUSIZ Ufuk TR 40 46 0.869 0 6 5 37
COSTA Jorge PT 38 54 0.703 0 5 3 38
ESEN Ismet TR 36 62 0.580 0 4 4 39
CUZZI Victor US 43 75 0.573 0 5 3 40

LALANNE Patrice FR 36 72 0.500 0 3 3 41
MAVRIDOGLOU Litsa GR 33 70 0.471 0 3 3 42

GEYIK Cem TR 24 55 0.436 0 3 3 43
ECKEL Sylvia NL 25 71 0.352 0 2 2 44

VAN GEYT Ronald NL 27 91 0.296 0 4 3 45
SPRUZINA Frank DE 14 50 0.280 0 2 2 46

CAN Cengiz TR 7 30 0.233 0 2 2 47


